
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN’S
DIVISION (9-12) 132.0 RESULTS

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sophia Gimino Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.0 120.0 0

2 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 131.0 120.0 0

3 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 129.0 110.0 0

4 ALY HAGEMAN Kingman High School 132.0 105.0 0

5 PAIGE WELDON Kingman High School 124.0 90.0 0

6 Claire Jones Goddard High School 128.7 90.0 0

7 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 129.2 90.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 131.0 215.0 0

2 Sophia Gimino Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.0 205.0 0

3 ALY HAGEMAN Kingman High School 132.0 200.0 0

4 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 129.2 175.0 0

5 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 129.0 160.0 0

6 Claire Jones Goddard High School 128.7 155.0 0

7 PAIGE WELDON Kingman High School 124.0 150.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 131.0 155.0 0

2 Sophia Gimino Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.0 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 ALY HAGEMAN Kingman High School 132.0 120.0 0

4 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 129.0 115.0 0

5 PAIGE WELDON Kingman High School 124.0 105.0 0

6 Claire Jones Goddard High School 128.7 105.0 0

7 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 129.2 95.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 131.0 490.0 10

2 Sophia Gimino Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.0 450.0 8

3 ALY HAGEMAN Kingman High School 132.0 425.0 6

4 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 129.0 385.0 4

5 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 129.2 360.0 2

6 Claire Jones Goddard High School 128.7 350.0 0

7 PAIGE WELDON Kingman High School 124.0 345.0 1


